
1 DEDIMOP

2 EMCSSUW DIPODE H4  24 24

3 CHFMAUS WUS 10F 43 67

4 EORLIRS FUMAS I5  32 99

5 HRAYENT DARIOLES 8H  30 129

6 NHETETT LYRANT M8  50 179

7 NNEITTT HE L11 19 198

8 UTUENOX INTENTENT 12F 60 258

9 ALSNOTU EUX 13G 49 307

10 EMVIRI[ SOULANTS O1  77 384

11 MEIOORT VIREMIeS 1H  89 473

12 EFKEOPS MORTIFIE 5D  48 521

13 DFEAENS PEKOE 14D 42 563

14 HVACNA[ ANSEE 15F 42 605

15 QAEDZIN CHeVAL 4J  35 640

16 OLAEBIQ DAMNEZ D3  54 694

17 FELIQOR BLAZE 8A  48 742

18 FGEILOR QIN J10 26 768

19 LCAEILS FORGER F3  31 799

20 AGBJRUU BACILLES A8  89 888

21 GURU JAB 14J 53 941

GUR C2  16 957
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